3
24
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 241
241
Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays
O
pt

500+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
ILD223TINFINEON30151.05002500hDual
MOCD223-MQT953.51.05003000gDual
MOC223-MQT953.51.05003000fSingle
Darlington Output
SFH6343INFINEON0.50.2516152500dSingle
SFH6316INFINEON0.50.2516192500eSingle
High Speed
ILD213INFINEON4.05.0101002500bDual
ILD206INFINEON4.05.010632500bDual
MOCD207-MQT2.83.0101003000bDual
SFH6319INFINEON6.04.01.65002500cSingle
IL213AINFINEON3.03.0101002500aSingle
IL206AINFINEON3.03.010632500aSingle
MOC217-MQT5.77.51.01003000aSingle
MOC211-MQT5.77.510203000aSingle
MOC206-MQT2.83.010633000aSingle
High CTR
Toffton
Mftrs.
List No.Mftr.